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BIARD F TE CHRICAL. EDUCATINH, DELHI 

Dated 22/06/21 

No F. 53(G)/Exam/BTE/201 

Mechanical Engineering 

semester of three year 
Ferformante of the candidates (Compartment) of V 

Diploma Course in Mechanical Engine er iig 
ino have app eared for the examination held in JAN 2021 is communicatedd

who have cl eared full 5ub jects out of 

against their roil numbers.
as under. The marks of candidates 
an aggregate of 1650 are indicated 

If there is any discrepency that should be br0ught to the knowledge of 

Board within FIFTEEN DAYS from the date of publication of result. 

NO CASES WILL BE ENTER TA INED AT LATER STAGE. 

Roll No Sub jects in which declared pas sed / Marks Ob tained 

:1721131001 ALL 913

1721 131003 ALL 970
- - - - 

1721131010 ALL /8944 

1721131026 ALL 875 

1721131032 ALL 940 

1721131036 MES70, MES72, ME573, ME574, ME57S, ME580, MESS1, MES82, ME583. MES84 

1721131040 MES70, ME572, ME573, MES74, MES75, MES80, ME581, MES82, ME583. MESB4 

1721 131044 MES70, MES72, MES73. MES74, MES75, ME580, MES81, MES82, MES83. MEEB4.

-~-- 
1721 131049 MES70, MES71, ME574, ME575. ME580, ME581, ME582, MES83. MES94 

-

1721 131051 ALL 55 
-- 

1721 131054 ALL 849 

1721 131060 ALL 1008 

1721131062 ALL 988 

1721 131066 ALL 29 

1821133001ME573, ME574. ME580, MES81, ME582, ME 583, MES84 
T -- 

Checked by Rechecked by 



Contd. F 

MBRR 
NOTE 
Eligible candidates who h ave not been successful in any of the su 

OT have nott appe ared in any Subject are notified as failed 

The per formance of the candidates uwho have been placed under P. L.t be communicated separately if necess aTy 

SUB JECT CODES 
Theories 
MES70 Theory of Miach ines 

Refrigeration & Air Cond itioning
Inspection Qual ity Control
Industrial Engg. Managemant Stience 
CNC Machines &Automation

MES71 
MES72 
MES73 
MES74 
ME575 Manufacturing Technology- III 
PracticalS 

Reftigerati on & Air Conditioning 
Inspection & Guaiity Control
CNC Miachines&Automation 
Workshop Pr artice v 
Industrial Traini ng 

MES80D 
MES81
ME582
MES83 
ME584 

Forwar ded to the Principal, Ch hotu Ram Rural Institute of Technology. K for information and necessary action. 

Dr. CHANSHY AM 
CONTROLLER 
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